
PROFIT PROVIBE GLOVE
PRODUCT CODE:  PV

HAND PROTECTION

FEATURES AND BENEFITS

VAT - Vibration Attenuation Technology
5mm SBR foam insert for best ‘VA’ 
(Vibration Attenuation)
Padded synthetic leather knuckle bar

Fitted style

APPLICATIONS

Mining, Mechanics, Construction, Hand & Power Tool 
Use, Automotive Manufacturing, Shipping & Handling, 
General Purpose

PRODUCT DETAILS

Material 

Cuff Type
Colour
Sizes
Qty/Pack
Qty/Carton

: Polyester/Synthetic leather 0.8mm
Silicone/TPR/PU/Velcro

: Velcro
: Hi-vis orange, black
: M, L, XL, 2XL
: 12 pairs
: 72 pairs

PRODUCT CODE: PV

STANDARDS

CE CATEGORY: II Intermediary risk in accordance with:
EN 420 / AS / NZS2161.2:2005 General Requirements
EN 388 / AS / NZS2161.3:2005 Protection Against Mechanical Risks
Results - 4121

PHYSICAL DIMENSIONS

M
L

XL
2XL

11.4cm
11.9cm
13.0cm
13.5cm

Size Palm Width Glove Length

23.9cm
24.6cm
25.9cm
26.7cm

DESCRIPTION

ProFit ProVibe Anti-Vibration Glove

4121


